OF

COUNTY OF

STATE OF NEW JERSEY

RESOLUTION NO.

RESOLUTION ACCEPTING AND ADOPTING THE GLOUCESTER, SALEM, CUMBERLAND COUNTIES MUNICIPAL JOINT INSURANCE FUND - LOSS CONTROL PROGRAM

WHEREAS, the is a member of the Gloucester, Salem Cumberland Counties Municipal Joint Insurance Fund (TRICO JIF); and

WHEREAS, it is the policy of the TRICO JIF to achieve the best and most practical degree of freedom from accidents an/or injuries; and

WHEREAS, the TRICO JIF endeavors to ensure that all of their member's employees, volunteers and public are provided with a safe and healthy environment free from any recognized hazards; and

WHEREAS, the TRICO JIF has established a Loss Control Program which should succeed in providing a safe, healthful and pleasant environment; and

has reviewed the Loss Control Program and has WHEREAS, the recommended its adoption.

NOW THEREFORE BE IT RESOLVE	E D , by the	of the	of,
, County of	, State of Nev	w Jersey that the Gloucester, Salem,	
Cumberland Counties Municipal Joint Ins	surance Fund	- Loss Control Program be adopted b	y the
of .			

ATTEST ATTEST

Mayor

Presented by:

Seconded by:

Roll Call Vote:

AYES	
NAYES	
ABSTAINING	
ABSENT	